High- frequency Dynamic Pressure Transmitter
Description：
AP90 is an industrial measuring instrument that is modular in design and meets
global OEM standards. The series is stable and reliable, and has excellent cost
performance. It is rugged and durable to meet the requirements of more stringent
industrial standards. It is widely used in industrial support, industry support and
equipment support. The series includes a variety of options, which are applied to
different industries and different working conditions. It solves the needs for

M12
straight out
Ordering Information
AP90
Model
AP90
G
Pressure type
G=Gauge
A=Absolute
010B
Pressure Range
010K =10KPa G
020K =20KPa G
035K =35KPa G
070K=70KPa G
001B=1bar G/A
002B=2bar G/A
004B=4bar G/A
006B=6bar G/A
010B=10bar G/A
016B=16bar G/A
025B=25bar G/A
040B=40bar G/A
060B=60bar G
100B=100bar G
160B=160bar G
250B=250bar G
400B=400bar G
600B=600bar G
A1
Output
A1=4~20mA
V1=1~5V
V2=0~5V
V3=0.5~4.5V
F2
Mounting thread
F1=M20x1.5male
F2=G1/4male
F3=1/4NPT
F0= Customize
W2
Electrical connections
W1=Straight Out 1m
W2=A type HSM plug
W3=M12 corner out 1m
W4=M12 Straight Out 1m
Remarks:
It can be customized if the order quantity
exceeds a certain amount. Please contact
the sales engineers for details.
High- frequency Dynamic Pressure Transmitter
AP90 High- frequency Dynamic Pressure Transmitter
Electrical Connections
Description
Code
Diagram
Protection Grade
Ambient Temperature
Current output wiring definition
Voltage output
wiring definition
Current output
wiring diagram
Voltage output
wiring diagram
PG7 Grand lock head outlet
1m Shielded cable
W1